BASIC DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Working Gas Outlet Fitting Inlet Fitting Knob Control
G360019 Acetylene Type 20 3/8” BSP LH Red
G360020 Carbon Dioxide Type 30 3/8” BSP RH Green Grey
G360103 Hydrogen Type 20 3/8” BSP LH Red
G360116 Inerts, Argon, Helium Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Blue
G360018 Oxygen Type 10 3/8” BSP RH Black
G360021 Oxygen (high flow) 1” BSP 3/8” BSP RH Black
- Other gas specific models available on request.
- To include two flexible single cylinder leads with the manifold, simply add a “1x1” suffix to the above part numbers.
- To include two flexible pack leads with the manifold, add a “1Px1P” suffix to the above part numbers.
- To chrome plate the manifold, add a “CHROME” suffix to the above part numbers.